



chambelland

products	weight	price	allergens	certification
<u>bread</u>				
pain du village - (whole piece 2 kg)	500g	5,20€	none	Organic Farming
pain aux 5 grains - (whole piece 2,4 kg)	600g	6,00€	sesame seed	OF
pain des athlètes - (whole piece 2,5 kg)	625g	10,40€	nuts (hazelnut)	OF
pain au chocolat - (whole piece 2,2 kg)	550g	8,90€	none	OF
<hr/>				
chambelline nature	190g	1,90€	possible presence of sesame seed	OF
chambelline graines	190g	2,10€	sesame seed	OF
<hr/>				
plain focaccia - (whole piece 1,1kg)	275g	3,20€	none	OF
poppy seed focaccia - (whole piece 1,1 kg)	275g	3,40€	none	OF
sesame seed focaccia- (whole piece 1,1 kg)	275g	3,40€	sesame seed	OF
olive focaccia - (whole piece 1,2 kg)	300g	5,00€	none	OF
focaccia with herbes de provence (800g)	200g	3,20€	none	OF
pissaladière		5,60€	none	OF
<hr/>				
bread sugar	140g	2,20€	none	OF
bread sugar bis	160g	2,70€	none	OF
bread sugar dried grapes & vanilla	160g	2,70€	none	OF
<hr/>				
<u>pastries</u>				
lemon meringue tart		4,20€	nuts (almond), eggs	OF
chocolate tart		4,20€	eggs	OF
pear tart		4,00€	eggs, dairy, nuts	OF
chestnut chou		4,50€	dairy, eggs, nuts	OF
<hr/>				
classic cookie		2,70€	dairy, eggs nuts	OF
cookie fig and hazelnut		3,20€	eggs, nuts	OF
browkie		3,90€	dairy, eggs	OF
<hr/>				
chocolate moelleux		4,20€	dairy, eggs	OF
chestnut muffin		3,40€	dairy, eggs	OF
coconut rock cake		2,20€	sesame seed,	OF
coconut rock cake with chocolate		2,50€	sesame seed	OF
<hr/>				
matcha cake		27,00€	dairy, eggs	OF
marble cake (whole)		23,10€	dairy, eggs	OF
banana cake (whole)		23,10€	none	OF
brownie		3,60€	nuts (walnut), dairy, eggs	OF
financier		5,20€	nuts (almond), dairy, eggs	OF
financier blackcurrant or sesame seed		5,70€	nuts (almond), dairy, eggs	OF
granola	250 g	8,00€	nuts (almond, hazelnut)	OF
<hr/>				
chouquettes (chou bun)		3,00€	dairy, eggs	OF
<hr/>				
<u>party cakes</u>				
lemon meringue tart 6/7 people		33€	nuts (almond), eggs	OF
layer cake : chocolate & hazelnut 12 people		53,00€	nuts, eggs, dairy	OF
layer cake : red berries 12 people		53,00€	eggs	OF
brownie : 10 /20 people		33/66€	nuts, dairy, eggs	OF
carrot cake : 8 people/ slice		41/5,50€	nuts, eggs	OF
earl grey flan : 8 people / slice		28/4€	nuts eggs, dairy	OF

PASTRIES

allergens

	milk	cream	butter	egg yolk	egg white	almond	walnut	hazelnut	vanilla	sugar	rice	buckwheat	baking powder	bicarbonate	sesame seed	mustard	lupin	mollusc	crustacean	fish	gluten	sulphur dioxide and sulphites	soya	celery	peanut	corn
almond creamy		X	X	X	X	X			X					PT												
banana cake									X	X		X	X	PT												
brownie			X	X	X	X		X	X	X				PT												
browkie			X	X	X			X	X	X		X		PT												
carrot cake				X	X	X	X				X	X		PT												X
cereal bar					X									X												
chesnut muffin			X	X	X				X	X				PT												
chouquettes (chou bun)	X		X	X	X				X	X				PT												
chocolate tart				X	X	X		X	X	X	X			PT												X
classic cookie			X	X	X	X		X	X	X		X		PT												
coconut rock cake					X				X					PT												
coconut chocolate rock cake					X			X	X					PT												
earl grey flan	X		X	X	X	X			X	X	X			PT												X
fig & hazelnut cookie			X	X	X		X	X	X	X		X		PT												
financier			X		X	X			X	X				PT												
financier (with sesam or blackcurrant)			X		X	X			X	X				PT												
Cortina chou (chestnut chou)	X	X	X	X	X				X	X				PT												
grapefruit chou	X	X	X	X	X		X		X	X				PT												
granola						X	X			X	X			PT												
layer cake : chocolate & hazelnut	X	X	X	X	X		X		X	X			X	PT												X
layer cake : red berries				X	X			X	X	X				PT												
matcha cake		X	X	X	X				X	X		X		PT												
marble cake			X	X	X			X	X	X		X		PT												
lemon meringue tart				X	X	X			X	X	X			PT												X
pastry shell				X	X	X			X	X	X			TP												X
pear tart		X	X	X	X	X			X	X	X			PT												

Caption : X means the product contains the ingredient/allergen

The percentage of vanilla in chocolate is <1%

TP : Possible Trace

BREADS

allergens

	milk	cream	butter	egg yolk	egg white	almond	walnut	hazelnut	vanilla	brown sugar	rice	buckwheat	yeast	baking powder	bicarbonate	sesame seed	mustard	lupin	mollusc	crustacean	fish	gluten	sulphur dioxide and sulphites	soya	celery	peanut
pain du village (plain bread)										X	X	X			TP											
pain aux 5 grains (seeds bread)										X	X	X			X											
pain des athlètes (dried fruit bread)							X			X	X	X			TP											
chocolate bread								X	X	X	X	X			TP											
focaccia plain										X		X			TP											
focaccia poppyseed										X		X			TP											
focaccia sesame seed										X		X			X											
focaccia with herbes de provences										X		X			TP											
focaccia olive										X		X			TP											
pissaladière (focaccia + anchovy + oignon+ olive)										X		X			TP	X			X	X						
chambelline (plain)										X	X	X			TP											
chambelline with seeds										X	X	X			X											
pain de sucre (sugar bread)									X	X		X			TP											
pain de sucre bis (sugar and chocolate bread)								X	X	X		X			TP											
pain de sucre dried grape & vanilla								X	X	X		X			TP											

Caption : X means the product contains the ingredient/allergen

The percentage of vanilla in chocolate is <1%